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Sr. No Case No. DETAIL’s OF AOR / Counsel

COURT-5

COURT-7

COURT-8

COURT-9

COURT-14

Addl. Registrar (M)
                       22.03.2022

LIST OF MATTERS FOR ORAL MENTIONING BEFORE THE HON’BLE COURT ON 23.03.2022 THROUGH 
PHYSICAL MODE.

Coram/ 
Category if 

any 

5.1
IV-B

Verified

IA No. 22247/22 in SC-16549/21 - ( M/s. Haryana 
Mining....Vs. State of Haryana) – For direction.

HMJ LNR
3400

Mr. Aabhas Kshetarpal
9873256682  

Aabhas@akchambers.in

5.2
(XII)

Verified

IA No. 27231/22 in CA 7020/12 (J. Rajesh v/s M. 
Kumaran) – For Clarification & Direction.

HMJ LNR – 
2603

Mr. K. Paari Vendhan
9717864773

Paarivendhanaor@gmail.com
--

Mr. K. K. Mani 
9810027680

kkmaniadvocate@gmail.com

5.3
(II-B)

Verified

SLP(Crl) No. 9416/17 (Jasobanta Sahu v/s State of 
Odisha) – Notice Issued on 24.11.17.

HMJ LNR – 
1439

Mr. Gautam Das
9312223691

gdas.adv@gmail.com

7.1
XVII

Verified

IA No. 38495/22 in CA No. 1329-30/22 ( S.B. Bhandari 
Vs. MB Bhandari) – For vacation of interim  order.

HMJ SAN
1003

Mr. Ashutosh  Ghade 
8085491619

ashutosh.ghade@gmail.com

8.1
(II)

Verified

IA No. 29917/22 in Crl. A. 1087/21 (D.S. Yadav v/s 
CBI) – For bail.  Main Matter Crl. A. 881-82/21.

HMJ IB – 
1404

Ms. Amita Gupta
rajamita100@hotmail.com

9810017035  

8.2
XV

Verified

SC-6246/21 - ( Khemraj Vs. Chunnilal) – Notice issued 
on 5.7.21. 

HMJ IB
1805

Ms. Aruna Gupta 
9810875509

aruna1gupta2007@rediffmail.com

9.1
III

Verified

CP(C) No. 143/21 in CA 10815/18 – (K.S. Humane.Vs. 
Sanjiv Chadha) -Notice issued on 29.1.21.

HMJ VS
603

Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam
 9810300950  

Smehdiimam@gmail.com. 

9.2
XVII

Verified

CA No. 11826/18  - Haryana Power Purchase Center 
Vs. Susan Power..) .Leave granted on 03.01.19

HMJ VS 
1010

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar
9811851800

Ramesh1pukhrambam@gmail.com

14.1
(XIV)

Verified

SLP(C) No. 25690/19 (Kiran Sethi v/s Vijay Sethi) – 
Notice Issued on 18.11.19.

HMJ ARB – 
1807

Mr. Ankit Roopanwal
9811427088

ankit@roopanwal.com 
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